CNV_M1_HG19_18_ 39137859 39333318 TSI

H CNO m CN1

NAZ0S02 E Naz0s80
)
NA20538  e— NAZ0585 — NA20528
— L
Ve
Inmm_ T  TINEYAe e
Ve
v == m =
gég;zg ——— LT T P TR T I T R T T TRLT L e TR R ] NAZ%S
e T 1N B A O R
s e
Wit g— VISRV I RN NE O A T W
e
el
NA20539
W
NAZSE2S _ NAZ0507
T T e — I A N O 1
wazoms HNI - I 201
i ——geen R
NA20510 mm — NA20515
,u EEI ] ey
NAZ0306 = NAZ0768
e — s l-.-l_. == s
NA20803  mem— = NAZO782

NAZ07ES NAzmgs
freni——— 1 1 NAZ0785
NAZ078S
NA20774
NA20507
NA20803
NA20540

NAZ0517  me—

— 220585

T

NAZDSAJ

NABBgR
NAZ0809
NA20787
NAZDEZS
NA20530
NAZGS32

NA20815
— NAZ0535 —
L I ———— v
)
R —
NA20518
Nasoat
NAsBIse
Nasores
Nasores
NASBL3
NAZ0826
17 NasBEEe
NAZE31
NAZ0804
o ———
Nasores
NASRIEs
Nazgat?
Nasors:
NSRBI
Nazge3e
Nasoezs
NasBeE8
Nazge58
Naseets

it
i =1 LU e
NAZ3!38 NAZOSAL
NASGTR0 NAZ0B19
NA20516 O LoD ——s

waosor
—

---I—F e s
o ——
= e NAZ0516

NAZ0528
NA20306

NA20318
NAZ0577  nemm—

NA20809
NAZ0798
NA20786
NAZ0788
NA20772
NA20761
NAZ0532
NA20532
NAZ0811
NAZ0541
NA20806
NA20515
NA20525
NAZ0815
NA20783
NA20753
NAzum
NA20528
NA20774
NA20783
NA20754
NAZ0752
NA20535
NA20835
NA20513

0507 g

—

NA20828
NA20809
NA20807 |
NA20804
NA20792
NA20787
NAZ0786
NAZ0771
NA20770
NAZ0770
NA20768
NA20758
NAZ0755
NAZ0589
NA2088
NAZ0582
NA20543
NA20839
NA20817
NAZ0516
NA20505  e— Al |

NA20801  m—

-—- i !

astree
——— T T 0 ] 10 '—--= NAZO519
NAZ0558 R0 A O ---lll 529807
NAZosts 10 I Nazbie
Mg sl
NAsgeal NAZO798
] ey
AR g AR
Nmm ez

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




